
BLOODY MARY

ESPRESSO MARTINI

MOJITO

NEGRONI

PORN STAR MARTINI

MARGARITA

OLD FASHIONED

8.5

9.5

9

9

9.5

9

9.5

APEROL

CAMPARI

ELDERFLOWER

SEEDLIP GROVE

BELVOIR SPRITZ
Blueberry | Ginger | Elderflower

8.5

9

9.5

7.5

5.5

cocktails

SPRITZ

ESPRESSO 

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE 

LATE

2

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

BREAKFAST TEA

EARL GREY

MINT TEA

HERBAL TEAS

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

COFFEE

TEA

All available in 2 pint pitchers

DRAUGHT beer

BOTTLES & CANS

CAMDEN HELLS

CAMDEN PALE ALE 

5.9

5.9

NECK OIL

TWO TRIBES 

6.3

6.1

OLD MOUT CIDER

SOL

PERONI

VAGABOND
Brewdog

PUNK AF 0%
Brewdog

HEINEKEN 0%

6.0

4.9

4.9

5.1

4.3

3.9

LOVE SUPREME
Goodness Brew

SUNSHINE
Goodness Brew

METROLAND
Two Tribes

POWERPLANT
Two Tribes

GUINNESS

6.5

6.5

5.5

5.5

4.9

SOFT DRINKS
COCA COLA / ZERO

FANTA

APPLETIZER

SAN PELLIGRINO
Blood orange | Limonata

PEACH ICE TEA

FENITMANS
Ginger beer | Pink lemonade  
Victorian lemon 

FEVER TREE
Tonic | Elderflower tonic  
Ginger ale | Light tonic  
Mediterranean tonic

RED BULL

3

3

3

2.8

2.4 

3.4

2.1

3.4

rose wine sparkling

MADREGALE BIANCO, 2020
Terre di Chieti, Italy, ABV 12% 

PINOT GRIGIO, IL BADALISC, 2020
Veneto, Italy, ABV 12.5%, vegan

SAUVIGNON BLANC, TERRANE, 2018 
Cave de la Bastide, France ABV 12%, vegan

CHARDONNAY, SIERRA GRANDE, 2021 
Valle central, Chile, ABV 12.5%, vegan

5.4  21.5

5.8   23

6.4  25.5

6.6  26.5

GARNACHA, RAME, 2018 
Campo de Borja, Spain, ABV 14%, vegetarian

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NORDOC, 2020
Languedoc, France, ABV 13% 

SHIRAZ, WILD HOUSE, 2020 
Western cape, South Africa, ABV 14.5% 

PINOT NOIR, LA BOUSSOLE , 2020
Vin de pays, France, ABV 12%

5.4   21.5

  6     24

6.4    26

6.8  27.5

CINSAULT ROSÉ, 2020
Languedoc, France, ABV 12%, vegetarian 

PINOT NOIR ROSÉ, 
NACIENTE, 2021 
Colchagua, Chile, ABV 13.5%, vegan

5.8    23

6.6    27

VERSETTO, PROSECCO 
NV, Italy, ABV 11.5%

FONTESSA PROSECCO ROSE
NV, Italy, ABV 11.5%

6.5    28

         35

175ml Bottle

175ml Bottle 175ml Bottle

175ml Bottle

All still wine available in 125ml & 250ml measures

WINE wine red wine
OREO SHAKE (V)

Vanilla & chocolate ice cream, 
Nutella, chocolate sauce, malt, 
crushed Oreos

SNICKERS SHAKE (V)

Snickers, toffee sauce, Nutella, peanut 
butter, vanilla & chocolate ice cream

THICK SHAKES (V)

Strawberry | Chocolate | Banana  
Peanut Butter | Nutella

VEGAN SHAKES (VG)

Vanilla | Coconut chocolate 
Banana | Peanut Butter 

SODA FLOATS (V)

Your choice of soda served with 
a soft scoop of vanilla ice cream

OREO CHOCOLATE (V)

Oreo biscuits, brownie, chocolate & 
vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce, 
whipped cream, chopped nuts

CARAMEL WAFFLE (V)

Salted caramel ice cream & vanilla 
ice cream, waffle pieces, whipped 
cream, peanut butter, banana sweets, 
honeycomb

STRAWBERRY SUNSHINE
Strawberry ice cream shake, jam 
& cream cake, rainbow sprinkles, 
marshmallows, whipped cream, 
strawberry ice cream cone, 
strawberry sauce

MINI EGG HUNT 
Chocolate ice cream shake, vanilla ice 
cream, cream, mini eggs, cream egg, 
chocolate vermicelli, chocolate sauce

7

7

6

6

4

9

9

9

9

FREAK SHAKES

SHAKES


